
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team, Handicapped

Grant, NE1 Front Street/Melody Lanes 67 2,861

Central City, NE2 Sleep Apnea 66 2,742

Arthur, NE3 Phil's Girls 16 2,737

Valentine, NE4 The Insurance Center 20 2,723

Hastings, NE5 3 Men & A Lady 28 2,710

Onawa, IA6 Senior Cats 24 2,701

Scottsbluff, NE7 Ghosts of Bowl Arena 59 2,691

Valentine, NE8 Rolling Stone Ranch 19 2,686

Elkhorn, NE9 10 N D Pit 25 2,675

Burr Oak, KS10 Kanneballs 2 2,664

York, NE11 Trainweck 77 2,653

Columbus, NE12 Oily Ballz 22 2,648

Arthur, NE13 Jageler Team 57 2,631

Whitman, NE14 Emerson Teamm 39 2,628

Ogallala, NE15 Cornhusker 36 2,589

Ord, NE15 Scared Splitless 14 2,589

Ogallala, NE17 Gutter Maids 8 2,586

Ord, NE18 Ulrich Gravel 6 2,578

Grand Island, NE19 Riedy's Team 88 2,567

Plattsmouth, NE20 Shur-Fit Pro Shop 60 2,555

Grand Island, NE21 Dilla's Teams 87 2,551

Kearney, NE22 Golden Girls 32 2,534

Grand Island, NE23 Four Classy Lassies 42 2,530

Grand Island, NE24 Well n Sick 33 2,522

Grand Island, NE25 Westside Ladies 56 2,519

Chadron, NE25 Walking Wounded #1 12 2,519

Burwell, NE27 Hruza Team 78 2,515

Cairo, NE28 Rolling Thunder Pro Shop 11 2,511

Gothenburg, NE29 Kolbo's Team 62 2,509

North Platte, NE30 Spare Me II 45 2,507

Chadron, NE31 Walking Wounded #2 13 2,494

Lincoln, NE32 Pat's Poachs 9 2,481

North Platte, NE33 Spare Me I 46 2,466

Pilger, NE34 Joe's Excavation 31 2,465

North Platte, NE35 Lane Rangers NP 5 2,464

Gordon, NE36 Johns Team 53 2,448

Bellevue, NE37 Bellevue 3 70 2,438

Whitman, NE38 Mullen Hondas 63 2,434

Ewing, NE39 Lady Bugs 48 2,430

North Platte, NE40 NP Fam & Friends 40 2,426

North Platte, NE41 Last Minute 44 2,424

Plattsmouth, NE41 Li-Mi-Rick Lanes 61 2,424

Columbus, NE43 Girls Having Fun 41 2,404

North Platte, NE44 Rockers & Rollers 30 2,397

Columbus, NE45 Westbrook Lanes 72 2,391

Bellevue, NE46 Bellevue 2 69 2,373
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team, Handicapped

Aurora, NE47 D W Prints 47 2,370

Bellevue, NE48 Bellevue 1 68 2,347

Omaha, NE49 Chops Seniors 58 2,344

Gibbon, NE50 Hatch's Helping Hands 29 2,341

Bellevue, NE51 Bellevue 4 71 2,333

Lincoln, NE51 Brooklen Dodgers 38 2,333

Bellevue, NE53 Bellevue 5 75 2,320

Bellevue, NE54 Purple Ladies 21 2,262

Omaha, NE55 Rite In The Kisser 73 2,237

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Mixed Doubles, Handicapped

Whitman, NE1 Rentfro Linda   \ Rentfro Dan 63 1,385

Heartwell, NE2 Messersmith Matt   \ Ferris Kimberly F. 89 1,365

Oconto, NE3 Friedrichsen Vickie L.  \ Pomplun Jerry E. 86 1,341

York, NE4 Anderson Charles E.  \ Day Lori S. 77 1,339

Gordon, NE5 Hathorn Laurie L.  \ Hathorn Brian 53 1,327

Whitman, NE6 Emerson Thad M.  \ Emerson June R. 39 1,321

Grand Island, NE7 Reiss Deborah L.  \ Cox Randy S. 3 1,318

Onawa, IA8 Christensen Terry R.  \ Christensen Allen
L.

24 1,306

Gibbon, NE9 Yonkers Mark A.  \ Hatcher Deb L. MRS 29 1,304

Aurora, NE10 Anderson Beverly M.  \ Anderson Warren
D.

47 1,297

North Platte, NE11 Amos Christy L.  \ Amos Tony O. 45 1,292

Hastings, NE12 Merkel Neil D.  \ Gastmann Kathy A. 55 1,288

Arthur, NE12 Jageler Ruth A.  \ Jageler Ronald D. 57 1,288

Scottsbluff, NE14 Hessler Amy   \ Hessler Kevin A. 59 1,287

Grand Island, NE15 Bayne J. Kaye   \ Dilla Craig L. 7 1,280

Hastings, NE16 Rothfuss Julie A.  \ Rothfuss Kent D. 84 1,275

Valentine, NE17 Schell Cindy   \ Schell James J. 19 1,267

Pilger, NE18 Jensen Joleen M.  \ Daly William 31 1,262

Arthur, NE19 Ortlieb Connie M.  \ Tablazon Phil R. 16 1,258

Onawa, IA20 Bidrowski G Kathleen   \ Bidrowski Bob 24 1,241

Lincoln, NE21 Peterson James J.  \ Peterson Chriscea J. 9 1,236

North Platte, NE22 Kates Jerilynn L.  \ Serrato John 5 1,235

Elkhorn, NE23 Grimes Sharon M.  \ Grimes Richard H. 25 1,234

Pilger, NE24 Ferguson Jonita M.  \ Ferguson Raymond
R.

31 1,230

Red Cloud, NE25 Ludlam Mel   \ Clements Karen 1 1,228

Fremont, NE25 Hamilton Mary E.  \ Hamilton Stanley J. 49 1,228

Scotia, NE27 Conway Susan K.  \ O'Neal Scott S. 23 1,224

North Platte, NE27 Wilcox Anne C.  \ Wilcox Timothy S. 45 1,224

Lincoln, NE27 Martin Susan L.  \ Hoggatt Leonard 38 1,224

Burr Oak, KS30 Jeffery Colleen F.  \ Jeffery Brad 2 1,213

Elkhorn, NE31 Mc Cary-O'Neal Lisa C.  \ Asbach Mark
N.

25 1,211
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Mixed Doubles, Handicapped

Mc Cary-O'Neal Lisa C.  \ Asbach Mark
N.

North Platte, NE32 Legas Dawn E.  \ Katzenstein Dan F. 46 1,204

Gordon, NE33 Johns Jodi L.  \ Johns Ned A. 53 1,198

North Platte, NE34 Lopez Michelle L.  \ Lopez Gary R. 30 1,189

Bellevue, NE35 Porter Joyce L.  \ Porter James E. 71 1,187

Whitman, NE36 Smith Janelle I.  \ Smith Troy L. 63 1,176

North Platte, NE37 Musser Brenda L.  \ Katzenstein Frank D. 46 1,167

North Platte, NE38 Strodtman Renae D.  \ Treat Orlan D. 44 1,165

North Platte, NE39 Schroeder William P.  \ Schroeder Shannon
L.

30 1,164

Hastings, NE40 Durr Michele   \ Denman Scott A. 28 1,160

North Platte, NE41 Flanders Denise G.  \ Little John C. 40 1,158

Omaha, NE42 O'Connor Linda L.  \ O'Connor Tim J. 73 1,157

Columbus, NE43 Nicholson Carol J.  \ Anson James L. 41 1,153

North Platte, NE44 Luetters Tari L.  \ Robinson Will R. 40 1,150

Bellevue, NE45 Mc Craw Barbara E.  \ Mc Craw Burley H.
Jr

69 1,141

Bellevue, NE46 Becker Peggy   \ Russell James A. 75 1,125

Lincoln, NE47 Miseno Jennifer A.  \ Porter Mark D. 4 1,080

Omaha, NE48 Colliver Gaylene K.  \ Colliver Timothy
Sr

73 1,069

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Open Doubles, Handicapped

Valentine, NE1 Joseph Rick   \ Lee James R. Jr 19 1,442

Grant, NE2 Jimenez Jay   \ Palser Michael D. 67 1,441

Onawa, IA3 Bidrowski Bob   \ Glenn Ted R. 24 1,397

Bellevue, NE4 Davis Dixie L. Jr \ Stewart Eric S. 75 1,396

North Platte, NE5 Barnum Blake L.  \ Serrato John 5 1,393

York, NE6 Steiger Gayle D.  \ Hornbacher Bruce L. 77 1,380

Lincoln, NE7 Lyons Al   \ Hinrichs Roger 38 1,377

Grant, NE8 Palser Bill   \ Bauer Stacey G. 67 1,364

Burwell, NE9 Hruza Dan L.  \ Hruza Wayne L. 78 1,353

Burwell, NE10 McGuire Paul W.  \ Wright Ken 78 1,343

Arthur, NE11 Stegeman Matthew M.  \ Gette Lawrence
D.

57 1,338

Plattsmouth, NE12 Goodman Michael C.  \ Lee James A. 60 1,316

Valentine, NE13 Lee James R. Sr \ Wester Jerry 20 1,314

Grand Island, NE14 Riedy Rex F.  \ Fredrickson Terry D. 85 1,312

Onawa, IA14 Christensen Allen L.  \ Slama Bill J. 24 1,312

Grand Island, NE16 Dramse Jim G.  \ Meyer Scott J. 74 1,309

Gothenburg, NE17 Griesfeller Chris K.  \ Cordova Jesse M. 62 1,291

Columbus, NE18 Jaster Robert B.  \ Preister Mike P. 22 1,286

Valentine, NE19 Noteboom Gary   \ Noteboom Eric I. 20 1,280

Bellevue, NE20 Peterson David C.  \ Johnson Troy S. 70 1,276

Atkinson, NE21 Harmon Jim M.  \ Strong Gary 65 1,275
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Open Doubles, Handicapped

Columbus, NE21 Rinkol Stan A.  \ Wemhoff Shane J. 22 1,275

Columbus, NE23 Jensen Chuck R.  \ Eckholt John F. 72 1,268

Bellevue, NE24 Claycamp Mike E.  \ Walton Charles-Joe 68 1,266

Scottsbluff, NE25 Hessler Kevin A.  \ Richter Charles R. 59 1,263

Cairo, NE26 Halte Dave A.  \ Roberts Mark W. 11 1,261

Hastings, NE27 CHAPMAN JON   \ Durr David A. 28 1,260

Bellevue, NE28 Bierman John R.  \ Blocker Richard A. 70 1,257

Gibbon, NE29 Nikkila Johnny L.  \ Hatcher Bruce A. 29 1,254

Bellevue, NE30 Olson Merlin L.  \ Carlson Dale A. 71 1,251

Bellevue, NE31 Olson Merlin L.  \ Davis Dixie L. Jr 71 1,245

Bellevue, NE32 Crom Frederick A. Sr \ Walton Charles-Joe 68 1,244

Raymond, NE33 Priess Russell W.  \ Merck Craig A. 18 1,242

Bellevue, NE34 Gamber Ronald G.  \ Liptak Andrew K. 69 1,239

Bellevue, NE35 Crom Fred A. II \ Claycamp Mike E. 68 1,230

Bellevue, NE36 Bierman John R.  \ Johnson Troy S. 70 1,228

Columbus, NE37 Henderson Jim   \ Muth Gary W. 72 1,225

Aurora, NE38 Barta Chester   \ Vickrey Robert J. 47 1,224

Holdrege, NE39 Adkins Timothy D.  \ Smith Anthony L. 79 1,222

Bellevue, NE40 Mc Craw Burley H. Jr \ Gamber Ronald G. 69 1,220

Valparaiso, NE41 Johnson David E.  \ Johnson Michael J. 43 1,216

Scottsbluff, NE42 Johnson Edward S.  \ Sayaloune John 59 1,208

Grand Island, NE43 King Don R.  \ Howser Kendall S. 3 1,204

Bellevue, NE44 Peterson David C.  \ Liptak Andrew K. 70 1,196

Norfolk, NE44 Isom John M.  \ Oleson Neil T. 64 1,196

Lincoln, NE46 Slade Alan P.  \ Bade James L. 9 1,186

Norfolk, NE47 Brand Curtis L.  \ Hart Doug L. 64 1,166

Gothenburg, NE48 Kolbo Chad W.  \ Hansen Sam D. 62 1,165

Plattsmouth, NE49 Meisinger David-Buck J.  \ Snell Michael-
Mick W.

60 1,164

Plattsmouth, NE50 Lucas Nick L.  \ Carnley Matthew S. 61 1,163

Cairo, NE51 Wellensiek Chuck H.  \ Randall Scott M. 11 1,162

Omaha, NE52 Haney John L. Jr \ Martin Dean D. 15 1,144

Lincoln, NE53 Patak Tom A.  \ Lewis Jerry S. 81 1,137

Grand Island, NE54 Foster William (Bill) T.  \ Hook Bob A. 74 1,110

Omaha, NE55 Webel Jim L.  \ Fisher Steve M. Sr 58 1,077

Bellevue, NE56 Carlson Dale A.  \ Blocker Richard A. 69 1,068

Bellevue, NE57 Crom Fred A. II \ Crom Frederick A. Sr 68 1,060

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Women's Doubles, Handicapped

Ogallala, NE1 Schaecher Deana   \ Keith Carrie 8 1,388

Bellevue, NE2 Flowers Sagda L.  \ Goodman Yvonne E. 21 1,318

Fremont, NE3 Kontor Judy K.  \ Neve Pat K. 51 1,312

Whitman, NE3 Emerson Mariann   \ Hicks Artis L. 39 1,312

Burr Oak, KS5 Sawyer Mary E.  \ Nielsen Pam S. 2 1,309

Arthur, NE6 Channer Lynn J.  \ Daly Belinda 16 1,300
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Women's Doubles, Handicapped

Hastings, NE6 Withrow Paula   \ Peirce Cherlene A. 34 1,300

Chadron, NE6 Cockrell Dee J.  \ McGinnis Teresa L. 12 1,300

Ogallala, NE9 Jehorek Teresa A.  \ Ford Josephine O. 36 1,294

Ewing, NE10 Anson Patricia E.  \ Hanson Ronda J. 48 1,291

North Platte, NE11 Dixon-Jones Diane R.  \ Spuhler Vicky 44 1,272

Ogallala, NE11 Messner Ruth M.  \ Marquis Pam 8 1,272

Omaha, NE13 Fisher Donna K.  \ Lorimor Leonetta
(Stitch) K.

58 1,262

Ord, NE14 Streff Stacy R.  \ Bronson Wendy D. 14 1,259

Chadron, NE15 Kreitman Faye M.  \ Mader Vicki 13 1,254

Grand Island, NE16 Wellensiek Mary K.  \ Juett Kristi A. 33 1,247

Ord, NE16 Adams-Webber Shannon K.  \ Mower
Sondra K.

6 1,247

Fremont, NE18 Romanelli Mary K.  \ Emmons Terrie J. 50 1,246

Ogallala, NE18 Anderson Maria L.  \ Evans Ruth A. 36 1,246

Grand Island, NE20 Kumke Karen M.  \ Ostdiek Sharan A. 54 1,244

Kearney, NE20 Kutsch Tammy L.  \ Wiester Krista K. 32 1,244

Ord, NE22 Loft Wauneta R.  \ Wetzel Jan M. 6 1,240

Grand Island, NE23 Rapp Tammy L.  \ Bradley Nikki 33 1,239

Grand Island, NE24 Zwink Darlene A.  \ Schwieger Renee J. 42 1,235

North Platte, NE24 Kates Jerilynn L.  \ Gibbs Joyce J. 5 1,235

Lincoln, NE26 White Laurie A.  \ Slade Diana R. 10 1,234

Grand Island, NE27 McHugh Marilyn J.  \ Buchanan Connie J. 42 1,232

Burwell, NE28 Tetschner Julie D.  \ Murphy Rose Marie 37 1,231

Chadron, NE29 Hughes Irene   \ Hessler Amy 13 1,228

Kearney, NE29 Luetters Tari L.  \ Limbach Michelle L. 32 1,228

Columbus, NE31 Sampson Barbara   \ Hausler Sandy K. 41 1,222

Fremont, NE32 Pawling Linda S.  \ Rief Sue M. 49 1,221

Burwell, NE33 Hulinsky Cheryl L.  \ Brownell Julie 37 1,220

Chadron, NE34 Smith Lisa K.  \ Dorshorst Janet S. 12 1,216

Onawa, IA35 Bidrowski G Kathleen   \ Christensen
Terry R.

24 1,211

Fremont, NE36 Baker Kila J.  \ Upson Mary E. 50 1,208

Grand Island, NE37 Meininger Deborah K.  \ Bush Jacqueline
K.

83 1,200

Fremont, NE38 Tillotson Jeanne L.  \ Coffey Jamee L. 51 1,197

Ord, NE39 Wetzel Jan M.  \ Green Anneke J. 14 1,186

Papillion, NE40 Zimmerman Cindy K.  \ Conrad-Frerich
Dorothy L.

52 1,153

Holdrege, NE41 Meyer Julie A.  \ Sikes Diane M. 76 1,126

Bellevue, NE42 Strawn Sharon J.  \ Sisson Jeannie 21 1,111

Ewing, NE43 Grubb Beth C.  \ Milne Virginia M. 48 1,108

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Open Class A Age 70-74, Handicapped

Central City, NE1 Philippi Steve M. 66 1,446
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Open Class A Age 70-74, Handicapped

Grant, NE2 Palser Bill 67 1,400

Lincoln, NE3 Hinrichs Roger 38 1,324

Guide Rock, NE4 Shaw Jimmy L. 26 1,313

Onawa, IA5 Christensen Allen L. 24 1,305

Columbus, NE6 Jensen Chuck R. 72 1,292

Atkinson, NE7 Harmon Jim M. 65 1,273

Raymond, NE8 Merck Craig A. 18 1,270

Gibbon, NE9 Nikkila Johnny L. 29 1,268

Onawa, IA10 Bidrowski Bob 24 1,262

Elkhorn, NE11 Grimes Richard H. 25 1,260

Valparaiso, NE12 Johnson David E. 43 1,259

Valparaiso, NE13 Johnson Michael J. 43 1,250

Arthur, NE14 Gette Lawrence D. 57 1,247

Pilger, NE15 Daly William 31 1,239

Fremont, NE16 Hamilton Stanley J. 49 1,214

Raymond, NE17 Priess Russell W. 18 1,212

Atkinson, NE18 Strong Gary 65 1,204

Plattsmouth, NE19 Lucas Nick L. 61 1,201

Omaha, NE20 Martin Dean D. 15 1,196

Bellevue, NE21 Claycamp Mike E. 68 1,194

Norfolk, NE22 Oleson Neil T. 64 1,187

Omaha, NE23 O'Connor Tim J. 73 1,163

Columbus, NE24 Muth Gary W. 72 1,117

Bellevue, NE25 Mc Craw Burley H. Jr 69 1,109

Bellevue, NE26 Russell James A. 75 1,090

Columbus, NE27 Anson James L. 41 1,077

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Open Class B Age 65-69, Handicapped

Oconto, NE1 Pomplun Jerry E. 86 1,413

Plattsmouth, NE2 Snell Michael-Mick W. 60 1,376

Aurora, NE3 Vickrey Robert J. 47 1,354

Central City, NE4 Nicholas Tim M. 66 1,335

Hastings, NE4 CHAPMAN JON 28 1,335

Valentine, NE6 Wester Jerry 20 1,305

Burwell, NE7 Hruza Wayne L. 78 1,299

Lincoln, NE7 Bade James L. 9 1,299

Scottsbluff, NE9 Richter Charles R. 59 1,294

Burwell, NE10 McGuire Paul W. 78 1,283

Scottsbluff, NE11 Johnson Edward S. 59 1,281

Scottsbluff, NE12 Hessler Kevin A. 59 1,273

Burwell, NE13 Hruza Dan L. 78 1,271

Grand Island, NE14 Fredrickson Terry D. 85 1,269

Bellevue, NE15 Porter James E. 71 1,260

Grand Island, NE16 Riedy Rex F. 85 1,253
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Open Class B Age 65-69, Handicapped

Whitman, NE16 Rentfro Dan 63 1,253

Central City, NE18 Good Mike J. 66 1,244

Scotia, NE19 O'Neal Scott S. 23 1,222

Gordon, NE20 Hathorn Brian 53 1,215

Lincoln, NE21 Lyons Al 38 1,207

Omaha, NE22 Fisher Steve M. Sr 58 1,197

Elkhorn, NE23 Asbach Mark N. 25 1,134

Lincoln, NE24 Hoggatt Leonard 38 1,088

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Open Class C Age 60-64, Handicapped

Arthur, NE1 Stegeman Matthew M. 57 1,430

Brule, NE2 Glenn Ted R. 27 1,428

Heartwell, NE3 Messersmith Matt 89 1,389

Grant, NE4 Jimenez Jay 67 1,381

Central City, NE5 Sawyers Stacey R. 66 1,348

Grant, NE6 Bauer Stacey G. 67 1,347

Bellevue, NE7 Davis Dixie L. Jr 75 1,335

North Platte, NE8 Serrato John 5 1,332

Hastings, NE8 Durr David A. 28 1,332

North Platte, NE10 Barnum Blake L. 5 1,326

York, NE11 Hornbacher Bruce L. 77 1,294

Lincoln, NE12 Porter Mark D. 4 1,276

North Platte, NE13 Treat Orlan D. 44 1,271

Columbus, NE14 Henderson Jim 72 1,258

Bellevue, NE15 Carlson Dale A. 71 1,252

Aurora, NE16 Barta Chester 47 1,245

Columbus, NE17 Eckholt John F. 72 1,239

Burr Oak, KS18 Jeffery Brad 2 1,236

Lincoln, NE19 Peterson James J. 9 1,219

Holdrege, NE20 Adkins Timothy D. 79 1,207

North Platte, NE21 Schroeder William P. 30 1,197

Gibbon, NE21 Hatcher Bruce A. 29 1,197

Gordon, NE23 Johns Ned A. 53 1,189

Whitman, NE24 Smith Troy L. 63 1,183

Hastings, NE25 Rothfuss Kent D. 84 1,180

Bellevue, NE26 Gamber Ronald G. 69 1,176

Gothenburg, NE27 Hansen Sam D. 62 1,175

Omaha, NE28 Colliver Timothy  Sr 73 1,122

Grand Island, NE29 Hook Bob A. 74 1,087

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Open Class D Age 55-59, Handicapped

Valentine, NE1 Joseph Rick 19 1,412

Hastings, NE2 Denman Scott A. 28 1,363
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Open Class D Age 55-59, Handicapped

Burwell, NE3 Wright Ken 78 1,357

Bellevue, NE4 Blocker Richard A. 70 1,342

Valentine, NE5 Lee James R. Jr 19 1,335

Bellevue, NE6 Liptak Andrew K. 69 1,332

Plattsmouth, NE7 Lee James A. 60 1,325

Grand Island, NE8 Meyer Scott J. 74 1,319

Bellevue, NE9 Johnson Troy S. 70 1,312

Valentine, NE10 Schell James J. 19 1,291

Whitman, NE11 Emerson Thad M. 39 1,274

Plattsmouth, NE12 Goodman Michael C. 60 1,268

Plattsmouth, NE13 Carnley Matthew S. 61 1,247

Cairo, NE14 Roberts Mark W. 11 1,245

Arthur, NE15 Tablazon Phil R. 16 1,239

Pilger, NE16 Ferguson Raymond R. 31 1,205

Holdrege, NE17 Smith Anthony L. 79 1,201

Bellevue, NE18 Crom Fred A. II 68 1,187

York, NE19 Anderson Charles E. 77 1,185

North Platte, NE20 Katzenstein Frank D. 46 1,168

Omaha, NE21 Webel Jim L. 58 1,161

Norfolk, NE22 Hart Doug L. 64 1,156

North Platte, NE23 Little John C. 40 1,151

North Platte, NE24 Robinson Will R. 40 1,146

Norfolk, NE25 Brand Curtis L. 64 1,141

Gothenburg, NE26 Kolbo Chad W. 62 1,139

Cairo, NE27 Randall Scott M. 11 1,107

Plattsmouth, NE28 Meisinger David-Buck J. 60 1,081

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Open Class E Age 50-54, Handicapped

Grant, NE1 Palser Michael D. 67 1,440

York, NE2 Steiger Gayle D. 77 1,398

Onawa, IA3 Slama Bill J. 24 1,371

Gothenburg, NE4 Cordova Jesse M. 62 1,363

Gothenburg, NE5 Griesfeller Chris K. 62 1,328

Bellevue, NE6 Stewart Eric S. 75 1,327

Scottsbluff, NE7 Sayaloune John 59 1,314

North Platte, NE8 Wilcox Timothy S. 45 1,281

North Platte, NE9 Amos Tony O. 45 1,225

Valentine, NE10 Noteboom Eric I. 20 1,217

Norfolk, NE11 Isom John M. 64 1,145

North Platte, NE12 Lopez Gary R. 30 1,093

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Open Super Senior Age 75+, Handicapped

Valentine, NE1 Noteboom Gary 20 1,410
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Open Super Senior Age 75+, Handicapped

Valentine, NE2 Lee James R. Sr 20 1,384

Arthur, NE3 Jageler Ronald D. 57 1,372

Cairo, NE4 Halte Dave A. 11 1,302

Aurora, NE5 Anderson Warren D. 47 1,297

North Platte, NE6 Katzenstein Dan F. 46 1,295

Omaha, NE7 Haney John L. Jr 15 1,293

Bellevue, NE8 Olson Merlin L. 71 1,269

Red Cloud, NE9 Ludlam Mel 1 1,266

Bellevue, NE10 Walton Charles-Joe 68 1,261

Cairo, NE11 Wellensiek Chuck H. 11 1,218

Lincoln, NE12 Slade Alan P. 9 1,211

Grand Island, NE13 Dramse Jim G. 74 1,185

Lincoln, NE14 Lewis Jerry S. 81 1,184

Bellevue, NE15 Bierman John R. 70 1,170

Grand Island, NE16 Foster William (Bill) T. 74 1,153

Lincoln, NE17 Patak Tom A. 81 1,114

Aurora, NE18 Becker Clifford D. 47 1,102

Bellevue, NE19 Crom Frederick A. Sr 68 986

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Women Class A Age 70-74, Handicapped

Ogallala, NE1 Messner Ruth M. 8 1,386

Burr Oak, KS2 Sawyer Mary E. 2 1,359

Arthur, NE3 Daly Belinda 16 1,357

Hastings, NE4 Peirce Cherlene A. 34 1,334

Ewing, NE5 Hanson Ronda J. 48 1,329

Fremont, NE6 Neve Pat K. 51 1,281

Arthur, NE7 Jageler Ruth A. 57 1,274

Hastings, NE8 Withrow Paula 34 1,240

Ogallala, NE9 Marquis Pam 8 1,237

Onawa, IA10 Christensen Terry R. 24 1,232

Bellevue, NE11 Goodman Yvonne E. 21 1,223

Onawa, IA12 Bidrowski G Kathleen 24 1,215

Fremont, NE13 Hamilton Mary E. 49 1,205

Bellevue, NE14 Mc Craw Barbara E. 69 1,174

Grand Island, NE15 Buchanan Connie J. 42 1,164

Omaha, NE16 O'Connor Linda L. 73 1,147

Fremont, NE17 Tillotson Jeanne L. 51 1,126

Bellevue, NE18 Becker Peggy 75 1,088

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Women Class B Age 65-69, Handicapped

Valentine, NE1 Schell Cindy 19 1,358

Omaha, NE2 Lorimor Leonetta (Stitch) K. 58 1,318

Gordon, NE3 Hathorn Laurie L. 53 1,271
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Women Class B Age 65-69, Handicapped

Whitman, NE4 Hicks Artis L. 39 1,270

Arthur, NE5 Channer Lynn J. 16 1,260

Fremont, NE6 Kontor Judy K. 51 1,241

Grand Island, NE6 Meininger Deborah K. 83 1,241

North Platte, NE8 Spuhler Vicky 44 1,235

Lincoln, NE9 White Laurie A. 10 1,231

Bellevue, NE10 Porter Joyce L. 71 1,218

Fremont, NE11 Emmons Terrie J. 50 1,212

Chadron, NE12 Hughes Irene 13 1,206

North Platte, NE13 Gibbs Joyce J. 5 1,205

Fremont, NE14 Romanelli Mary K. 50 1,203

Fremont, NE14 Rief Sue M. 49 1,203

Scotia, NE16 Conway Susan K. 23 1,192

Plattsmouth, NE16 Snell Ruth M. 61 1,192

Chadron, NE18 Dorshorst Janet S. 12 1,191

Bellevue, NE19 Sisson Jeannie 21 1,179

Fremont, NE20 Upson Mary E. 50 1,174

Papillion, NE21 Zimmerman Cindy K. 52 1,155

Ord, NE22 Green Anneke J. 14 1,125

Fremont, NE23 Pawling Linda S. 49 1,118

Ewing, NE24 Grubb Beth C. 48 1,114

North Platte, NE25 Strodtman Renae D. 44 1,111

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Women Class C Age 60-64, Handicapped

Ogallala, NE1 Schaecher Deana 8 1,427

Ogallala, NE2 Evans Ruth A. 36 1,351

Chadron, NE3 Mader Vicki 13 1,347

Grand Island, NE4 Juett Kristi A. 33 1,335

Burr Oak, KS5 Nielsen Pam S. 2 1,332

Lincoln, NE6 Martin Susan L. 38 1,304

Gibbon, NE7 Hatcher Deb L. MRS 29 1,293

Oconto, NE8 Friedrichsen Vickie L. 86 1,282

Whitman, NE9 Smith Janelle I. 63 1,264

Kearney, NE10 Wiester Krista K. 32 1,262

Lincoln, NE11 Peterson Chriscea J. 9 1,248

Burr Oak, KS12 Jeffery Colleen F. 2 1,243

Arthur, NE13 Ortlieb Connie M. 16 1,241

Hastings, NE14 Rothfuss Julie A. 84 1,240

Omaha, NE15 Colliver Gaylene K. 73 1,235

North Platte, NE16 Kates Jerilynn L. 5 1,229

Ogallala, NE17 Keith Carrie 8 1,226

Omaha, NE18 Fisher Donna K. 58 1,223

Chadron, NE19 McGinnis Teresa L. 12 1,215

Whitman, NE20 Rentfro Linda 63 1,214
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Women Class C Age 60-64, Handicapped

Fremont, NE21 Baker Kila J. 50 1,211

Papillion, NE22 Conrad-Frerich Dorothy L. 52 1,207

North Platte, NE23 Flanders Denise G. 40 1,191

North Platte, NE23 Musser Brenda L. 46 1,191

North Platte, NE25 Legas Dawn E. 46 1,182

Ord, NE26 Adams-Webber Shannon K. 6 1,180

Ord, NE27 Wetzel Jan M. 14 1,165

Kearney, NE28 Luetters Tari L. 32 1,159

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Women Class D Age 55-59, Handicapped

York, NE1 Day Lori S. 77 1,496

Ord, NE2 Mower Sondra K. 6 1,341

Grand Island, NE3 Bradley Nikki 33 1,316

Kearney, NE4 Limbach Michelle L. 32 1,280

Ord, NE5 Bronson Wendy D. 14 1,273

Fremont, NE6 Coffey Jamee L. 51 1,272

Kearney, NE7 Kutsch Tammy L. 32 1,262

Grand Island, NE8 Bush Jacqueline K. 83 1,260

Pilger, NE9 Jensen Joleen M. 31 1,245

Scottsbluff, NE10 Hessler Amy 59 1,244

Ord, NE11 Streff Stacy R. 14 1,209

Elkhorn, NE12 Mc Cary-O'Neal Lisa C. 25 1,206

Gordon, NE13 Johns Jodi L. 53 1,170

North Platte, NE14 Schroeder Shannon L. 30 1,166

Chadron, NE15 Smith Lisa K. 13 1,164

Pilger, NE16 Ferguson Jonita M. 31 1,150

Lincoln, NE17 Miseno Jennifer A. 4 1,111

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Women Class E Age 50-54, Handicapped

Bellevue, NE1 Ferris Kimberly F. 80 1,340

Whitman, NE2 Emerson June R. 39 1,323

Burwell, NE3 Hulinsky Cheryl L. 37 1,314

Burwell, NE4 Tetschner Julie D. 37 1,285

North Platte, NE5 Amos Christy L. 45 1,277

North Platte, NE6 Lopez Michelle L. 30 1,261

North Platte, NE7 Dixon-Jones Diane R. 44 1,244

North Platte, NE8 Wilcox Anne C. 45 1,240

Grand Island, NE9 Rapp Tammy L. 33 1,198

Burwell, NE10 Brownell Julie 37 1,190

Hastings, NE11 Durr Michele 28 1,100
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Women Super Senior Age 75+, Handicapped

Grand Island, NE1 Schwieger Renee J. 42 1,381

Chadron, NE2 Cockrell Dee J. 12 1,356

Grand Island, NE3 McHugh Marilyn J. 42 1,293

Bellevue, NE4 Flowers Sagda L. 21 1,287

Whitman, NE5 Emerson Mariann 39 1,267

Ogallala, NE6 Jehorek Teresa A. 36 1,266

Ogallala, NE7 Anderson Maria L. 36 1,257

Ogallala, NE8 Ford Josephine O. 36 1,255

Burwell, NE9 Murphy Rose Marie 37 1,253

Elkhorn, NE10 Grimes Sharon M. 25 1,232

Red Cloud, NE11 Clements Karen 1 1,220

Grand Island, NE12 Bayne J. Kaye 7 1,216

Ewing, NE13 Anson Patricia E. 48 1,215

Columbus, NE14 Hausler Sandy K. 41 1,213

Lincoln, NE15 Slade Diana R. 10 1,205

Columbus, NE16 Sampson Barbara 41 1,203

Ord, NE16 Loft Wauneta R. 6 1,203

Chadron, NE18 Kreitman Faye M. 13 1,200

Columbus, NE19 Nicholson Carol J. 41 1,183

Aurora, NE20 Anderson Beverly M. 47 1,180

Ewing, NE21 Milne Virginia M. 48 1,171

Grand Island, NE22 Wellensiek Mary K. 33 1,159

Grand Island, NE22 Zwink Darlene A. 42 1,159

Bellevue, NE24 Strawn Sharon J. 21 1,023

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Open Singles, Handicapped

Aurora, NE1 Vickrey Robert J. 47 764

Oconto, NE2 Pomplun Jerry E. 86 724

Gothenburg, NE2 Cordova Jesse M. 62 724

Omaha, NE4 Haney John L. Jr 15 722

Grant, NE5 Palser Michael D. 67 717

Brule, NE6 Glenn Ted R. 27 712

Burwell, NE6 Hruza Dan L. 78 712

Arthur, NE8 Stegeman Matthew M. 57 709

Grand Island, NE9 Dilla Craig L. 7 702

Valentine, NE10 Lee James R. Jr 19 701

Central City, NE11 Philippi Steve M. 66 696

Scottsbluff, NE12 Sayaloune John 59 695

Lincoln, NE12 Porter Mark D. 4 695

Arthur, NE14 Jageler Ronald D. 57 694

North Platte, NE15 Katzenstein Frank D. 46 690

Gibbon, NE16 Yonkers Mark A. 29 689

Central City, NE17 Nicholas Tim M. 66 684

Heartwell, NE18 Messersmith Matt 89 683
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Open Singles, Handicapped

North Platte, NE18 Wilcox Timothy S. 45 683

Valentine, NE20 Noteboom Gary 20 682

Bellevue, NE20 Porter James E. 71 682

Aurora, NE22 Anderson Warren D. 47 680

Lincoln, NE23 Bade James L. 9 679

Grand Island, NE24 Howser Kendall S. 3 676

Grant, NE24 Jimenez Jay 67 676

Gothenburg, NE26 Griesfeller Chris K. 62 675

Scottsbluff, NE26 Richter Charles R. 59 675

Valparaiso, NE28 Johnson Michael J. 43 674

Valentine, NE28 Schell James J. 19 674

Grant, NE30 Palser Bill 67 672

North Platte, NE31 Serrato John 5 668

Plattsmouth, NE31 Carnley Matthew S. 61 668

Cairo, NE33 Halte Dave A. 11 667

Central City, NE33 Sawyers Stacey R. 66 667

Bellevue, NE35 Johnson Troy S. 70 665

Hastings, NE36 CHAPMAN JON 28 664

Onawa, IA36 Bidrowski Bob 24 664

Valentine, NE38 Wester Jerry 20 663

Columbus, NE39 Jaster Robert B. 22 661

Guide Rock, NE40 Shaw Jimmy L. 26 660

Raymond, NE41 Merck Craig A. 18 654

Gibbon, NE42 Nikkila Johnny L. 29 653

Burwell, NE42 Hruza Wayne L. 78 653

Bellevue, NE44 Davis Dixie L. Jr 75 651

Columbus, NE44 Wemhoff Shane J. 22 651

North Platte, NE44 Barnum Blake L. 5 651

Whitman, NE47 Rentfro Dan 63 645

Lincoln, NE48 Lyons Al 38 643

Scottsbluff, NE48 Hessler Kevin A. 59 643

Bellevue, NE48 Blocker Richard A. 70 643

Grant, NE51 Bauer Stacey G. 67 641

Aurora, NE52 Barta Chester 47 640

Bellevue, NE53 Olson Merlin L. 71 639

Bellevue, NE53 Gamber Ronald G. 69 639

Omaha, NE53 Fisher Steve M. Sr 58 639

Grand Island, NE53 Meyer Scott J. 74 639

Aurora, NE57 Thomas Jim R. 82 633

Valentine, NE57 Noteboom Eric I. 20 633

Onawa, IA59 Christensen Allen L. 24 632

Lincoln, NE60 Peterson James J. 9 630

Arthur, NE60 Gette Lawrence D. 57 630

Bellevue, NE60 Liptak Andrew K. 69 630

Bellevue, NE60 Carlson Dale A. 71 630

Omaha, NE64 Webel Jim L. 58 628
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Open Singles, Handicapped

Columbus, NE64 Preister Mike P. 22 628

Bellevue, NE66 Crom Fred A. II 68 627

Plattsmouth, NE67 Goodman Michael C. 60 625

Grand Island, NE67 Riedy Rex F. 85 625

Valentine, NE69 Lee James R. Sr 20 624

Omaha, NE70 Martin Dean D. 15 623

Hastings, NE71 Merkel Neil D. 55 622

Burr Oak, KS72 Jeffery Brad 2 621

Elkhorn, NE73 Grimes Richard H. 25 619

Cairo, NE73 Roberts Mark W. 11 619

Lincoln, NE73 Slade Alan P. 9 619

Valparaiso, NE73 Johnson David E. 43 619

Lincoln, NE77 Hinrichs Roger 38 618

Bellevue, NE77 Bierman John R. 70 618

North Platte, NE79 Amos Tony O. 45 616

Red Cloud, NE80 Ludlam Mel 1 615

York, NE80 Steiger Gayle D. 77 615

Plattsmouth, NE82 Lee James A. 60 613

Valentine, NE83 Joseph Rick 19 611

Whitman, NE83 Smith Troy L. 63 611

Whitman, NE83 Emerson Thad M. 39 611

Plattsmouth, NE86 Lucas Nick L. 61 610

Holdrege, NE87 Smith Anthony L. 79 608

Arthur, NE88 Tablazon Phil R. 16 607

Lincoln, NE88 Lewis Jerry S. 81 607

Hastings, NE90 Durr David A. 28 606

Omaha, NE90 O'Connor Tim J. 73 606

Gordon, NE92 Johns Ned A. 53 605

Cairo, NE93 Randall Scott M. 11 603

Grand Island, NE94 Fredrickson Terry D. 85 602

Hastings, NE95 Denman Scott A. 28 601

Atkinson, NE95 Harmon Jim M. 65 601

York, NE95 Anderson Charles E. 77 601

Atkinson, NE98 Strong Gary 65 600

Bellevue, NE99 Claycamp Mike E. 68 599

Bellevue, NE100 Peterson David C. 70 597

Bellevue, NE101 Russell James A. 75 595

Fremont, NE101 Hamilton Stanley J. 49 595

Norfolk, NE101 Hart Doug L. 64 595

Burwell, NE104 Wright Ken 78 594

Scottsbluff, NE105 Johnson Edward S. 59 593

Bellevue, NE106 Walton Charles-Joe 68 590

Pilger, NE106 Ferguson Raymond R. 31 590

York, NE108 Hornbacher Bruce L. 77 589

Scotia, NE109 O'Neal Scott S. 23 588

North Platte, NE110 Schroeder William P. 30 586
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Open Singles, Handicapped

Raymond, NE110 Priess Russell W. 18 586

Central City, NE112 Good Mike J. 66 584

Grand Island, NE113 Cox Randy S. 3 583

North Platte, NE113 Little John C. 40 583

North Platte, NE113 Robinson Will R. 40 583

Norfolk, NE113 Isom John M. 64 583

Burwell, NE117 McGuire Paul W. 78 581

Gothenburg, NE118 Hansen Sam D. 62 580

North Platte, NE119 Treat Orlan D. 44 577

Holdrege, NE119 Adkins Timothy D. 79 577

Grand Island, NE121 King Don R. 3 572

Grand Island, NE122 Hook Bob A. 74 571

Gothenburg, NE123 Kolbo Chad W. 62 568

Columbus, NE124 Rinkol Stan A. 22 566

Plattsmouth, NE124 Meisinger David-Buck J. 60 566

Gibbon, NE126 Hatcher Bruce A. 29 563

Grand Island, NE127 Foster William (Bill) T. 74 558

Hastings, NE128 Rothfuss Kent D. 84 556

Grand Island, NE129 Dramse Jim G. 74 555

Cairo, NE130 Wellensiek Chuck H. 11 554

Lincoln, NE130 Patak Tom A. 81 554

Norfolk, NE132 Oleson Neil T. 64 553

Chadron, NE133 Stewart Eric S. 13 549

Bellevue, NE133 Mc Craw Burley H. Jr 69 549

Omaha, NE133 Colliver Timothy  Sr 73 549

Elkhorn, NE136 Asbach Mark N. 25 546

Aurora, NE137 Becker Clifford D. 47 544

Norfolk, NE138 Brand Curtis L. 64 536

Lincoln, NE139 Hoggatt Leonard 38 535

North Platte, NE140 Lopez Gary R. 30 534

Gordon, NE141 Hathorn Brian 53 514

North Platte, NE142 Katzenstein Dan F. 46 505

Columbus, NE143 Anson James L. 41 502

Bellevue, NE144 Crom Frederick A. Sr 68 485

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Women's Singles, Handicapped

Burr Oak, KS1 Sawyer Mary E. 2 753

Grand Island, NE2 Bradley Nikki 33 728

Ogallala, NE3 Messner Ruth M. 8 716

Ord, NE4 Mower Sondra K. 6 709

Grand Island, NE5 Rapp Tammy L. 33 706

Ogallala, NE6 Anderson Maria L. 36 705

Chadron, NE7 Mader Vicki 13 687

Ogallala, NE8 Evans Ruth A. 36 685
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Women's Singles, Handicapped

Hastings, NE9 Gastmann Kathy A. 55 683

Omaha, NE10 Lorimor Leonetta (Stitch) K. 58 682

Bellevue, NE11 Ferris Kimberly F. 80 680

North Platte, NE12 Legas Dawn E. 46 678

Burwell, NE13 Hulinsky Cheryl L. 37 677

Ogallala, NE14 Schaecher Deana 8 670

Whitman, NE15 Emerson June R. 39 667

Hastings, NE16 Peirce Cherlene A. 34 664

Valentine, NE16 Schell Cindy 19 664

Arthur, NE18 Jageler Ruth A. 57 663

Grand Island, NE18 Bush Jacqueline K. 83 663

Grand Island, NE20 Reiss Deborah L. 3 662

Omaha, NE21 Colliver Gaylene K. 73 661

Ewing, NE22 Hanson Ronda J. 48 658

Kearney, NE22 Kutsch Tammy L. 32 658

North Platte, NE24 Amos Christy L. 45 655

Burwell, NE25 Tetschner Julie D. 37 654

Arthur, NE26 Channer Lynn J. 16 653

Burwell, NE27 Murphy Rose Marie 37 652

Gordon, NE28 Hathorn Laurie L. 53 645

Burr Oak, KS28 Jeffery Colleen F. 2 645

Gibbon, NE28 Hatcher Deb L. MRS 29 645

Ewing, NE31 Grubb Beth C. 48 643

Red Cloud, NE32 Clements Karen 1 642

Chadron, NE33 McGinnis Teresa L. 12 641

Holdrege, NE34 Sikes Diane M. 76 638

Elkhorn, NE34 Grimes Sharon M. 25 638

Ogallala, NE34 Marquis Pam 8 638

Grand Island, NE37 Meininger Deborah K. 83 637

Whitman, NE38 Hicks Artis L. 39 635

North Platte, NE38 Kates Jerilynn L. 5 635

North Platte, NE40 Strodtman Renae D. 44 634

Grand Island, NE41 Ostdiek Sharan A. 54 632

Whitman, NE42 Smith Janelle I. 63 631

North Platte, NE43 Lopez Michelle L. 30 630

Burr Oak, KS44 Nielsen Pam S. 2 629

Chadron, NE44 Cockrell Dee J. 12 629

Oconto, NE44 Friedrichsen Vickie L. 86 629

Ord, NE47 Bronson Wendy D. 14 628

North Platte, NE48 Dixon-Jones Diane R. 44 627

Grand Island, NE48 Kumke Karen M. 54 627

Kearney, NE48 Limbach Michelle L. 32 627

Fremont, NE51 Coffey Jamee L. 51 626

Bellevue, NE52 Flowers Sagda L. 21 624

Ogallala, NE52 Ford Josephine O. 36 624

Kearney, NE54 Wiester Krista K. 32 621
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Women's Singles, Handicapped

North Platte, NE55 Luetters Tari L. 40 619

Ewing, NE56 Anson Patricia E. 48 617

Fremont, NE56 Neve Pat K. 51 617

Chadron, NE58 Hughes Irene 13 616

Arthur, NE59 Ortlieb Connie M. 16 615

Omaha, NE60 O'Connor Linda L. 73 614

North Platte, NE61 Musser Brenda L. 46 613

North Platte, NE62 Schroeder Shannon L. 30 612

Lincoln, NE63 Slade Diana R. 10 611

York, NE64 Day Lori S. 77 610

Hastings, NE64 Withrow Paula 34 610

Bellevue, NE66 Porter Joyce L. 71 609

Columbus, NE67 Sampson Barbara 41 608

Pilger, NE67 Jensen Joleen M. 31 608

North Platte, NE69 Gibbs Joyce J. 5 607

Ogallala, NE69 Jehorek Teresa A. 36 607

Ord, NE69 Loft Wauneta R. 6 607

Burwell, NE69 Brownell Julie 37 607

Columbus, NE73 Nicholson Carol J. 41 605

Chadron, NE73 Kreitman Faye M. 13 605

Scottsbluff, NE73 Hessler Amy 59 605

Ord, NE76 Wetzel Jan M. 6 604

Grand Island, NE77 Bayne J. Kaye 7 603

Chadron, NE78 Smith Lisa K. 12 602

Scotia, NE79 Conway Susan K. 23 601

Grand Island, NE79 McHugh Marilyn J. 42 601

North Platte, NE81 Flanders Denise G. 40 600

Papillion, NE82 Conrad-Frerich Dorothy L. 52 599

Fremont, NE83 Upson Mary E. 50 598

Grand Island, NE83 Buchanan Connie J. 42 598

Grand Island, NE83 Zwink Darlene A. 42 598

Onawa, IA83 Christensen Terry R. 24 598

Fremont, NE87 Hamilton Mary E. 49 596

Omaha, NE87 Fisher Donna K. 58 596

Lincoln, NE89 Martin Susan L. 38 595

Ord, NE90 Streff Stacy R. 14 594

Ogallala, NE90 Keith Carrie 8 594

Whitman, NE92 Emerson Mariann 39 593

Whitman, NE93 Rentfro Linda 63 592

Bellevue, NE93 Mc Craw Barbara E. 69 592

Fremont, NE93 Kontor Judy K. 51 592

Fremont, NE96 Emmons Terrie J. 50 590

Plattsmouth, NE96 Snell Ruth M. 61 590

Ewing, NE96 Milne Virginia M. 48 590

Lincoln, NE96 White Laurie A. 10 590

Lincoln, NE100 Miseno Jennifer A. 4 588
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Women's Singles, Handicapped

North Platte, NE101 Spuhler Vicky 44 585

Columbus, NE101 Hausler Sandy K. 41 585

Elkhorn, NE103 Mc Cary-O'Neal Lisa C. 25 583

Papillion, NE104 Zimmerman Cindy K. 52 580

Hastings, NE104 Rothfuss Julie A. 84 580

Fremont, NE106 Baker Kila J. 50 579

Fremont, NE107 Romanelli Mary K. 50 578

Fremont, NE108 Tillotson Jeanne L. 51 574

Onawa, IA109 Bidrowski G Kathleen 24 571

Lincoln, NE110 Peterson Chriscea J. 9 569

Bellevue, NE111 Goodman Yvonne E. 21 568

Ord, NE112 Adams-Webber Shannon K. 6 564

Fremont, NE113 Rief Sue M. 49 561

Bellevue, NE114 Sisson Jeannie 21 560

Gordon, NE115 Johns Jodi L. 53 555

Hastings, NE116 Durr Michele 28 549

North Platte, NE116 Wilcox Anne C. 45 549

Fremont, NE118 Pawling Linda S. 49 538

Chadron, NE119 Dorshorst Janet S. 12 536

Ord, NE120 Green Anneke J. 14 535

Pilger, NE120 Ferguson Jonita M. 31 535

Holdrege, NE122 Meyer Julie A. 76 533

Bellevue, NE123 Strawn Sharon J. 21 530

Aurora, NE124 Anderson Beverly M. 47 529

Grand Island, NE125 Schwieger Renee J. 42 465
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